Automatic Cleaning System
Chemoclean
CYR 10 / CYR 20
Spray cleaning system for pH, oxygen,
turbidity and conductivity
Hauser+Endress
Nothing beats know-how
Quality made by

Operating data Temperature max. 30 °C
Subject to modifications
How to order
Accessories The range of special accessories for
the Chemoclean spray cleaning system
available from Endress+Hauser
includes:
• Protective housing SGH (IP 55)
Order No. 50003264
• Panel mounting frame SEG (IP54)
Order No. 50005143
• Spray heads for various assemblies,
e.g. CPA 111, CPA 140, CPA 240,
CPA 250, CYA 611 etc.
Version
A Non-Ex
Power supply
0 230 V / 50 Hz
1 110 V 50 Hz
8 24 V DC
CYR 10- ⇐ complete order code
Injector CYR 10
Version
D08 Ex (d) version
(power supply 24 V DC)
E 12 Ex (i) version for CPM 152
(power supply 12 V DC)
CYR 10- ⇐ complete order code
Version
0 230 V / 50 H
1 110 V / 50 Hz
8 24 V DC
CYR 10- ⇐ complete order code
Injector CYR 10Z
Programme sequencer CYR 20
Endress+Hauser
GmbH+Co.
- Instruments
International -
P.O. Box 2222
D-79574 Weil am Rhein
Tel. (07621) 975 - 02
Fax (07621) 975345
TI 046C/07/en/07.98
Printed in Germany / DT / CV5 (50014223)
Hauser+Endress